
Pos 

1 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

TT5 

1 

TTU 

1 

No. 

004 

85 

73 

222 

44 

702 

197 

19 

1 

96 

276 

Name 

William Barnes 

Lanny Toups 

Dylan Brown 

Taylor Ramey 

Michael Jordan 

Jim Barnes 

Chad Ross 

Joey Dumas 

Fenzi Racing 

Greyze Vieira 

Todd Morrell 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.296 

1:51.019 

1:46.767 

1:53.158 

1:53.809 

1:55.966 

2:07.845 

2:15.907 

1:57.486 

2:04.320 

1:47.490 

In Session 

TT Warm-up 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:55.631 

1:52.223 

1:47.438 

1:53.238 

1:54.228 

1:56.017 

2:09.359 

2:16.673 

2:01.690 

2:05.266 

1:48.469 

2nd Session 

TT Warm-up 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 1 

MAKE MODEL 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette C5 

Porsche  911 GT3 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW 318TI 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Points 

0 

100 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Jessica Marino 

Race Director Chris Carver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA Oct 9/10 

Time Trial 

Saturday Merge 

NOLA 2.73 Bus Stop 2.730 miles 


